
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION AND CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

2022 QUALITY OF LIFE EQUITY REPORT/PS87260-5433000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Extended period of performance to 
December 12, 2022  

Approved 11/21/22 $0.00 

2 Extended period of performance to 
December 30, 2022 

Approved 12/12/22 $0.00 

3 Added additional scope and 
extended the period of performance 
to June 23, 2023 

Approved 12/27/22 $99,926.57 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $99,926.57 

 Original Task Order: Approved 5/20/22 $361,787.26 

 Total:   $461,713.83 

 
 
 

 

ATTACHMENT D 


